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Red 2B 34 Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Steve Thode 97
Red 3 35 LJA Rudy Bazan 96
Red 10C 55 Y Bar Jody Johnson 95

Yellow 3 6 Buckhorn Pumps Inc Tyler Burnett 94
Red 10C 55 Y Bar Ross Dickinson 93
Red 3 35 LJA Michael Johnston 92
Red 6 43 Percheron, LLC Brandon Driggers 92
Red 10C 55 Y Bar Steven Mafrige 92

Yellow 3 6 Buckhorn Pumps Inc Jason Dallmann 91
Red 3 35 LJA Jeff Hieber 91
Red 6 43 Percheron, LLC Dale Nichols 91
Red 6B 44 PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Chance Hundley 90
Red 10B 54 Y Bold Jay Briones 90

Yellow 3 6 Buckhorn Pumps Inc Preston Richardson 88
Yellow 5B 12 (Single) Chris Cantrell 88
Yellow 8B 20 Howard Energy Partners (team #5) Seth Willoughby 88
Red 6B 44 PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Clayton Hundley 88

Yellow 8 19 Delta Field Services, LLC Ghost 87
Red 4B 39 Odessa Pumps (team #1) Scott West 87
Red 10B 54 Bold Rowdy Willis 87
Red 1B 31 Hydromax Ghost 86
Red 5 40 Odessa Pumps (team #2) Jacob Heibel 86
Red 8B 49 Steel Forgings Stewart Piper 86
Red 10C 55 Y Bar Bruce Culver 86
Red 1B 31 Hydromax Rudy Zamora 85
Red 2B 34 Kestrel Field Services, Inc. David Clarke 85
Red 8B 49 Steel Forgings Chris Dulock 85
Red 2 33 Isco industries Jason Gordon 84
Red 6B 44 PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Jeremy Seidenberger 84
Red 6B 44 PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Ghost 84
Red 10 53 Workrise Justin Crayton 83
Red 10 53 Workrise Brian Dowden 83

Yellow 4 9 Edgen Murray Keith Krause 82
Yellow 4B 10 FlexSteel Pipe Hunter Strawderman 82
Yellow 9 21 Howard Energy Partners (team #4) Andy Bennet 82
Red 2B 34 Kestrel Field Services, Inc. John Wylie 82
Red 7B 46 ROWC Energy Services Clint Webb 82
Red 9 50 United Rentals Riley 82
Red 10B 54 Bold Chris Briones 82

Yellow 10B 25 Howard Energy Partners (team #1) Lawrenc Underbrink 81
Yellow 2B 5 Apache Industrial Services Chip Black 80
Yellow 8 19 Delta Field Services, LLC Mason McMurray 80



Individuals
Yellow 10B 25 Howard Energy Partners (team #1) Joseph Howell 80
Red 2 33 Isco industries Sam Eyler 80
Red 4 38 L MPLX Brandy Cook 80
Red 8 48 Rotor-Tech Zane Price 80

Yellow 8 19 Delta Field Services, LLC Matt Arceneaux 79
Red 1B 31 Hydromax Mike Winningham 79
Red 4B 39 Odessa Pumps (team #1) David Brock 79

Yellow 8B 20 Howard Energy Partners (team #5) David Hall 78
Yellow 10 24 Howard Energy Partners (team #2) Robert Locker 78
Red 2 33 Isco industries Thad McClone 78
Red 4B 39 Odessa Pumps (team #1) Derrick Katzer 78
Red 5 40 Odessa Pumps (team #2) Tyler Schulze 78
Red 7 45 PFV Supply, LLC (team #2) Mike Schott 78
Red 9B 51 CCC Group Doug House 78

Yellow 1 1 Angus Measurement (team #1) Tim Medrano 77
Yellow 9B 22 Howard Energy Partners (team #3) Jason Alvarez 77
Red 1 30 Higginbotham Neal Carlton 77

Yellow 10B 25 Howard Energy Partners (team #1) Zach Jones 76
Red 7 45 PFV Supply, LLC (team #2) Robert Hundley 76
Red 7B 46 ROWC Energy Services Danny Sandvig 76
Red 5B 41 Patrick Engineering Bobby Hawley 75
Red 8 48 Rotor-Tech Joe Vara 75
Red 8B 49 Steel Forgings Brad Friedel 75
Red 9 50 United Rentals David Nelson 75

Yellow 4B 10 FlexSteel Pipe Reid Tausch 74
Yellow 6 14 Howard Energy Partners (team #10) Manuel Ortiz 74
Red 3B 36 MG Dyess Pipeline Corey Sharp 74
Red 3B 36 MG Dyess Pipeline Ghost 74
Red 5 40 Odessa Pumps (team #2) James Henning 74
Red 8 48 Rotor-Tech Robert Crowe 74
Red 9 50 United Rentals Albert 74
Red 10 53 Workrise Manuel Schafer 74
Red 9B 51 CCC Group Clay Briscoe 73

Yellow 1B 2 Angus Measurement (team #2) Chad Rice 72
Yellow 2B 5 Apache Industrial Services Garet Lowe 72
Yellow 3B 7 Y Howard Energy Partners (team #6) Timothy Wallace 72
Yellow 5B 12 Welspun (Single) Scott Sibert 72
Yellow 6B 15 Howard Energy Partners (team #9) Andrew Maldando 72
Yellow 7B 17 Howard Energy Partners (team #7) Erik Gonzalez 72
Yellow 9B 22 Howard Energy Partners (team #3) Nigel Mendez 72
Red 1B 31 Hydromax Connor Evans 72
Red 2 33 Isco industries Kade Gibson 72
Red 3B 36 MG Dyess Pipeline Robert Gunter 72
Red 5 40 Odessa Pumps (team #2) Clint Harry 72



Individuals
Yellow 10 24 Howard Energy Partners (team #2) Burke Spellman 71
Red 3 35 LJA Jim Gieptner 71
Red 7B 46 L ROWC Energy Services Amanda Marbach 71
Red 7B 46 ROWC Energy Services Colton Gisler 71

Yellow 3 6 Buckhorn Pumps Inc Gary Wilson 70
Yellow 4 9 Edgen Murray Mitch Johnson 70
Yellow 4 9 Edgen Murray Mark Evans 70
Yellow 4B 10 FlexSteel Pipe Oscar Garza 70
Yellow 5 11 Frontier Integrity Solutions Jesse Ferguson 70
Yellow 6 14 Howard Energy Partners (team #10) Elizardo Gonzalez 70
Yellow 8B 20 Howard Energy Partners (team #5) David Penning 70
Red 4B 39 Odessa Pumps (team #1) Ryan Nation 70
Red 2B 34 Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Branden Hargrave 69
Red 3B 36 L MG Dyess Pipeline Jill Harsh 69
Red 4 38 L MPLX Jeanna Easley 69
Red 7 45 PFV Supply, LLC (team #2) Bill Kennedy 69

Yellow 8 19 Delta Field Services, LLC Justin Balderrama 68
Yellow 10B 25 Howard Energy Partners (team #1) Joey Seed 68
Red 6 43 Percheron, LLC Dany Jew 68

Yellow 1B 2 Angus Measurement (team #2) Chase Nesloney 67
Red 8 48 Rotor-Tech Randy Richardson 67

Yellow 1 1 Angus Measurement (team #1) Jeremy Vest 66
Yellow 2B 5 Apache Industrial Services Miguel Garcia 66
Yellow 3B 7 Y Howard Energy Partners (team #6) Logan Wallace 66
Yellow 5B 12 GeoCorr LLC (Single) Marchall Drook 66
Red 8B 49 Steel Forgings Mitch Wright 66
Red 9 50 United Rentals Greg Harris 66

Yellow 3B 7 L Y Howard Energy Partners (team #6) Madissy Harris 65
Yellow 7B 17 Howard Energy Partners (team #7) Dan Fleming 65
Red 5B 41 Patrick Engineering Freddy Mendez 65

Yellow 3B 7 Howard Energy Partners (team #6) Tim Wallace 64
Yellow 6 14 Howard Energy Partners (team #10) Clint Hoyle 64
Yellow 6 14 Howard Energy Partners (team #10) Michael Hardy 64
Red 6 43 Percheron, LLC Brandon Trochta 64

Yellow 4 9 Edgen Murray Bradley Lees 63
Yellow 6B 15 Howard Energy Partners (team #9) Philip Rios 63
Yellow 6B 15 Howard Energy Partners (team #9) Rudy Rodriguez 63
Yellow 7B 17 Howard Energy Partners (team #7) Tre Valkenaar 63
Red 10 53 Workrise David Tucker 63
Red 10B 54 Bold Cody Owens 63

Yellow 2 4 Angus Measurement (team #3) Mark Garcia 62
Red 5B 41 Patrick Engineering KK 62

Yellow 5 11 Frontier Integrity Solutions CJ Estrada 61
Yellow 5 11 Frontier Integrity Solutions Terry Bice 60



Individuals
Red 9B 51 CCC Group Clayton Zercher 60

Yellow 1 1 Angus Measurement (team #1) Jim Bob Edmiston 59
Yellow 1B 2 L Angus Measurement (team #2) Geneva 59
Yellow 8B 20 Howard Energy Partners (team #5) David Martinqewiz 59
Yellow 5B 12 Safeguard (Single) Justin Wagner 58
Yellow 7B 17 L Howard Energy Partners (team #7) Victoria Martinez 58
Yellow 9B 22 Howard Energy Partners (team #3) Robert Martinez 58
Red 1 30 Higginbotham Jad Porter 57
Red 9B 51 CCC Group Ruben Aleman 57

Yellow 9B 22 Howard Energy Partners (team #3) Pablo Jimenez 56
Yellow 1B 2 Angus Measurement (team #2) Charles Cooper 55
Yellow 4B 10 FlexSteel Pipe Todd Aultman 54
Red 4 38 L MPLX Megan Nors 54
Red 5B 41 Patrick Engineering John Longonboch 53

Yellow 1 1 Angus Measurement (team #1) Cody Ward 51
Red 7 45 PFV Supply, LLC (team #2) Mike Paradeaux 51
Red 1 30 Higginbotham Bryant Rutledge 50

Yellow 5 11 Frontier Integrity Solutions Marvin Rodriguez 49
Yellow 10 24 L Howard Energy Partners (team #2) Amanda Plate 49
Yellow 7 16 L Howard Energy Partners (team #8) Misty Winkler 48
Red 4 38 L MPLX Brandi Newman 48

Yellow 7 16 L Howard Energy Partners (team #8) Lauren Blanco 46
Yellow 2B 5 Apache Industrial Services John Troeger 45
Yellow 7 16 L Howard Energy Partners (team #8) Stephani Ballard 45
Yellow 2 4 Angus Measurement (team #3) Kevin Wray 43
Yellow 10 24 Howard Energy Partners (team #2) Venancio Molina 37
Yellow 9 21 L Howard Energy Partners (team #4) Irina Handcock 36
Red 1 30 L Higginbotham Renee Porter 35

Yellow 2 4 L Angus Measurement (team #3) Jennifer Lambillotte 34
Yellow 7 16 L Howard Energy Partners (team #8) Sheryl Yakey 29
Yellow 9 21 L Howard Energy Partners (team #4) Sophi Johnson 28
Yellow 9 21 L Howard Energy Partners (team #4) Sarah Nelson 25



Team
Company First Last Scores

Y Bar Steven Mafrige 92
Y Bar Jody Johnson 95
Y Bar Ross Dickinson 93
Y Bar Bruce Culver 86

366
LJA Jeff Hieber 91
LJA Michael Johnston 92
LJA Rudy Bazan 96
LJA Jim Gieptner 71

350
PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Clayton Hundley 88
PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Chance Hundley 90
PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Jeremy Seidenberger 84
PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Ghost 84

346
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Preston Richardson 88
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Gary Wilson 70
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Tyler Burnett 94
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Jason Dallmann 91

343
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Branden Hargrave 69
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. David Clarke 85
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. John Wylie 82
Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Steve Thode 97

333
Hydromax Connor Evans 72
Hydromax Mike Winningham 79
Hydromax Rudy Zamora 85
Hydromax Ghost 86

322
Bold Rowdy Willis 87
Bold Cody Owens 63
Bold Chris Briones 82
Bold Jay Briones 90

322



Team
Percheron, LLC Dany Jew 68
Percheron, LLC Brandon Trochta 64
Percheron, LLC Dale Nichols 91
Percheron, LLC Brandon Driggers 92

315
Delta Field Services, LLC Mason McMurray 80
Delta Field Services, LLC Ghost 87
Delta Field Services, LLC Justin Balderrama 68
Delta Field Services, LLC Matt Arceneaux 79

314
Isco industries Jason Gordon 84
Isco industries Kade Gibson 72
Isco industries Thad McClone 78
Isco industries Sam Eyler 80

314
Odessa Pumps (team #1) Derrick Katzer 78
Odessa Pumps (team #1) Ryan Nation 70
Odessa Pumps (team #1) David Brock 79
Odessa Pumps (team #1) Scott West 87

314
Steel Forgings Stewart Piper 86
Steel Forgings Brad Friedel 75
Steel Forgings Chris Dulock 85
Steel Forgings Mitch Wright 66

312
Odessa Pumps (team #2) Jacob Heibel 86
Odessa Pumps (team #2) Tyler Schulze 78
Odessa Pumps (team #2) James Henning 74
Odessa Pumps (team #2) Clint Harry 72

310
Howard Energy Partners (team #1) Joseph Howell 80
Howard Energy Partners (team #1) Zach Jones 76
Howard Energy Partners (team #1) Joey Seed 68
Howard Energy Partners (team #1) Lawrenc Underbrink 81

305



Team
Workrise Justin Crayton 83
Workrise Manuel Schafer 74
Workrise David Tucker 63
Workrise Brian Dowden 83

303
ROWC Energy Services Clint Webb 82
ROWC Energy Services Amanda Marbach 71
ROWC Energy Services Danny Sandvig 76
ROWC Energy Services Colton Gisler 71

300
United Rentals Greg Harris 66
United Rentals Riley 82
United Rentals David Nelson 75
United Rentals Albert 74

297
Rotor-Tech Joe Vara 75
Rotor-Tech Randy Richardson 67
Rotor-Tech Zane Price 80
Rotor-Tech Robert Crowe 74

296
Howard Energy Partners (team #5) Seth Willoughby 88
Howard Energy Partners (team #5) David Penning 70
Howard Energy Partners (team #5) David Hall 78
Howard Energy Partners (team #5) David Martinqewiz 59

295
MG Dyess Pipeline Corey Sharp 74
MG Dyess Pipeline Robert Gunter 72
MG Dyess Pipeline Jill Harsh 69
MG Dyess Pipeline Ghost 74

289
Edgen Murray Bradley Lees 63
Edgen Murray Keith Krause 82
Edgen Murray Mitch Johnson 70
Edgen Murray Mark Evans 70

285



Team
GeoCorr LLC (Single) Marchall Drook 66
Safeguard (Single) Justin Wagner 58
Welspun (Single) Scott Sibert 72
(Single) Chris Cantrell 88

284
FlexSteel Pipe Reid Tausch 74
FlexSteel Pipe Oscar Garza 70
FlexSteel Pipe Todd Aultman 54
FlexSteel Pipe Hunter Strawderman 82

280
PFV Supply, LLC (team #2) Robert Hundley 76
PFV Supply, LLC (team #2) Mike Schott 78
PFV Supply, LLC (team #2) Bill Kennedy 69
PFV Supply, LLC (team #2) Mike Paradeaux 51

274
Howard Energy Partners (team #10) Elizardo Gonzalez 70
Howard Energy Partners (team #10) Manuel Ortiz 74
Howard Energy Partners (team #10) Clint Hoyle 64
Howard Energy Partners (team #10) Michael Hardy 64

272
CCC Group Doug House 78
CCC Group Clay Briscoe 73
CCC Group Clayton Zercher 60
CCC Group Ruben Aleman 57

268
Howard Energy Partners (team #6) Tim Wallace 64
Howard Energy Partners (team #6) Madissy Harris 65
Howard Energy Partners (team #6) Timothy Wallace 72
Howard Energy Partners (team #6) Logan Wallace 66

267
Apache Industrial Services Chip Black 80
Apache Industrial Services Garet Lowe 72
Apache Industrial Services Miguel Garcia 66
Apache Industrial Services John Troeger 45

263



Team
Howard Energy Partners (team #3) Nigel Mendez 72
Howard Energy Partners (team #3) Jason Alvarez 77
Howard Energy Partners (team #3) Robert Martinez 58
Howard Energy Partners (team #3) Pablo Jimenez 56

263
Howard Energy Partners (team #7) Victoria Martinez 58
Howard Energy Partners (team #7) Dan Fleming 65
Howard Energy Partners (team #7) Erik Gonzalez 72
Howard Energy Partners (team #7) Tre Valkenaar 63

258
Patrick Engineering Bobby Hawley 75
Patrick Engineering KK 62
Patrick Engineering Freddy Mendez 65
Patrick Engineering John Longonboch 53

255
Angus Measurement (team #1) Jim Bob Edmiston 59
Angus Measurement (team #1) Jeremy Vest 66
Angus Measurement (team #1) Tim Medrano 77
Angus Measurement (team #1) Cody Ward 51

253
Angus Measurement (team #2) Chad Rice 72
Angus Measurement (team #2) Charles Cooper 55
Angus Measurement (team #2) Chase Nesloney 67
Angus Measurement (team #2) Geneva 59

253
MPLX Jeanna Easley 69
MPLX Brandi Newman 48
MPLX Megan Nors 54
MPLX Brandy Cook 80

251
Frontier Integrity Solutions Marvin Rodriguez 49
Frontier Integrity Solutions CJ Estrada 61
Frontier Integrity Solutions Jesse Ferguson 70
Frontier Integrity Solutions Terry Bice 60

240



Team
Howard Energy Partners (team #2) Burke Spellman 71
Howard Energy Partners (team #2) Robert Locker 78
Howard Energy Partners (team #2) Amanda Plate 49
Howard Energy Partners (team #2) Venancio Molina 37

235
Higginbotham Renee Porter 35
Higginbotham Bryant Rutledge 50
Higginbotham Jad Porter 57
Higginbotham Neal Carlton 77

219
Howard Energy Partners (team #9) Philip Rios 63
Howard Energy Partners (team #9) Andrew Maldando 72
Howard Energy Partners (team #9) Rudy Rodriguez 63

198
Howard Energy Partners (team #4) Irina Handcock 36
Howard Energy Partners (team #4) Sarah Nelson 25
Howard Energy Partners (team #4) Sophi Johnson 28
Howard Energy Partners (team #4) Andy Bennet 82

171
Howard Energy Partners (team #8) Stephani Ballard 45
Howard Energy Partners (team #8) Misty Winkler 48
Howard Energy Partners (team #8) Sheryl Yakey 29
Howard Energy Partners (team #8) Lauren Blanco 46

168
Angus Measurement (team #3) Kevin Wray 43
Angus Measurement (team #3) Jennifer Lambillotte 34
Angus Measurement (team #3) Mark Garcia 62

139



Midstream Classic SA Piperliners Awards

Company First Last Scores Awards

MPLX Brandy Cook 80 LYCH

Company First Last Scores Awards

Kestrel Field Services, Inc. Steve Thode 97 Male CH

Company First Last Scores Awards

Bold Jay Briones 90 Youth CH

Company First Last Scores Awards

Howard Energy Partners (team #4) Sarah Nelson 25 Lady CH
Howard Energy Partners (team #2) Venancio Molina 37 Male CH

Company First Last Scores Awards

LJA Rudy Bazan 96 1st
Y Bar Jody Johnson 95 2nd
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Tyler Burnett 94 3rd
Y Bar Ross Dickinson 93 4th
Percheron, LLC Brandon Driggers 92 5th
Y Bar Steven Mafrige 92 6th
LJA Michael Johnston 92 7th
LJA Jeff Hieber 91 8th
Percheron, LLC Dale Nichols 91 9th
Buckhorn Pumps Inc Jason Dallmann 91 10th

Lady

Male

Youth

Dead A$$ Last

Top 10 Over-All



Midstream Classic SA Piperliners Awards

Company First Last Scores Awards

Y Bar Steven Mafrige 92
Y Bar Jody Johnson 95
Y Bar Ross Dickinson 93
Y Bar Bruce Culver 86

366
LJA Jeff Hieber 91
LJA Michael Johnston 92
LJA Rudy Bazan 96
LJA Jim Gieptner 71

350
PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Clayton Hundley 88
PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Chance Hundley 90
PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Jeremy Seidenberger 84
PFV Supply LLC (team #1) Ghost 84
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